
Königschießen 2016 

02. - 06.01.2016 

Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meister Luftpistole 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name N 
1004  1 Aschauer Markus 95 88 86 84 77Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1089  2 Karrer Herbert 94 93 91 90 88Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1064  3 Haagn Josef 93 92 91 90 90Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1116  4 Ranner Peter 93 91 91 91 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1147  5 Sewald Michael 92 91 91 91 90Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1067  6 Hartl Alois 91 87 87 86 85Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1051  7 Garnreiter Josef 91 87 86 85 85Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1152  8 Steininger Dieter 90 85 79 77 76Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1130  9 Schmelzer Philipp 89 88 86 85 84Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1189  10 Schmelzer Leonhard 89 88 85 85 81Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1142  11 Sewald Dietmar 89 84 77 74Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1098  12 Messerer Anton 87 77 74 73Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1177  13 Holzhauser Severin 85 82Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1010  14 Berger Bernhard 84 79 77 66 64Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1109  15 Neureuther Sebastian 81 80 78 77 67Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1065  16 Haagn Josef sen. 79 78 76 76 76Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1017  17 Berger Josef jun. 79 66Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1133  18 Schnitzenbaumer Werner 78 62 53Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1097  19 Mayr Hans 74 73 73 71 64Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1048  20 Fuchs Ludwig 71 57Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1121  21 Reiser Georg 64 58Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1076  22 Huber Florian 63 57 53Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1143  23 Sewald Johann 53 50Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Königschießen 2016 
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Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meisterprämie Pistole 

Platz Einzelergebnisse: Name Startnr. Erg. 

 1 
1089 Karrer Herbert  368 94 93 91 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 2 
1064 Haagn Josef  366 93 92 91 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 3 
1116 Ranner Peter  366 93 91 91 91

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 4 
1147 Sewald Michael  365 92 91 91 91

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 5 
1004 Aschauer Markus  353 95 88 86 84

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 6 
1067 Hartl Alois  351 91 87 87 86

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 7 
1051 Garnreiter Josef  349 91 87 86 85

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 8 
1130 Schmelzer Philipp  348 89 88 86 85

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 9 
1189 Schmelzer Leonhard  347 89 88 85 85

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 10 
1152 Steininger Dieter  331 90 85 79 77

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 11 
1142 Sewald Dietmar  324 89 84 77 74

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 12 
1109 Neureuther Sebastian  316 81 80 78 77

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 13 
1098 Messerer Anton  311 87 77 74 73

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 14 
1065 Haagn Josef sen.  309 79 78 76 76

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 15 
1010 Berger Bernhard  306 84 79 77 66

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 16 
1097 Mayr Hans  291 74 73 73 71

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 17 
1133 Schnitzenbaumer Werner  193 78 62 53

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 18 
1076 Huber Florian  173 63 57 53

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 19 
1177 Holzhauser Severin  167 85 82

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 20 
1017 Berger Josef jun.  145 79 66

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 21 
1048 Fuchs Ludwig  128 71 57

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 22 
1121 Reiser Georg  122 64 58

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 23 
1143 Sewald Johann  103 53 50

Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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02. - 06.01.2016 

Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meister Gewehr 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name N 

Schüler 

175  1 Rieder Miriam 91 75Beyharting, Alpenblick 
144  2 Sewald Kilian 90 87 87 86 85Beyharting, Alpenblick 

29  3 Dobl Julia 89 87 87 87 87Beyharting, Alpenblick 
58  4 Gebauer Stefan 78 65 60 60 56Beyharting, Alpenblick 

163  5 Daxenbichler Alexandra 78 65Beyharting, Alpenblick 

179  6 Karrer Barbara 69 53Beyharting, Alpenblick 

106  7 Neureuther Anna 61 46Beyharting, Alpenblick 

168  8 Daxenbichler Maximilian 56 56Beyharting, Alpenblick 
176  9 Rummelsberger Thomas 56 54 53Beyharting, Alpenblick 

191  10 Schechner, Tobias 45Beyharting, Alpenblick 

183  11 Messerer Marinus 44 41Beyharting, Alpenblick 

190  12 Fuchs Johannes 37 37 35 34 32Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Jugend 

1  1 Ametsbichler Ludwig 97 96 91 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

34  2 Eisner Annalena 94 94 94 94 93Beyharting, Alpenblick 

124  3 Rieder Simon 92 92 90 90 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

102  4 Messerer Leonhard 92 87 85 84Beyharting, Alpenblick 

104  5 Messerer Sofia 91 91 88 82 81Beyharting, Alpenblick 

47  6 Fuchs Andreas 90 88 85 83Beyharting, Alpenblick 

145  7 Sewald Leonhard 88 88 87 86 84Beyharting, Alpenblick 

30  8 Dobl Martin 87 83 82 70Beyharting, Alpenblick 

49  9 Fuchs Ludwig jun. 85 81 72Beyharting, Alpenblick 

171  10 Kastenmüller Lukas 82 80 80 78 76Beyharting, Alpenblick 
6  11 Bauer Andreas 82 78Beyharting, Alpenblick 

61  12 Gollreiter Lisa 77 72 66 51Beyharting, Alpenblick 

110  13 Neureuther Sebastian Jun. 71 70 70 68 67Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Damenklasse 

22  1 Berger Martina 92 91 89 88 87Beyharting, Alpenblick 

123  2 Uhlig Sabrina 88 88 85 84Beyharting, Alpenblick 

26  3 Daxenbichler Christine 87 85 85 81 81Beyharting, Alpenblick 

184  4 Crusius Lisa 85 83 81 78 78Beyharting, Alpenblick 

201  5 Messerer Anita 84 84 69 69 55Beyharting, Alpenblick 

194  6 Ribbert Kristina 84 82 82 74Beyharting, Alpenblick 
36  7 Eisner Renate 83 83 81 81 72Beyharting, Alpenblick 

56  8 Gebauer Maria 82 73 71 70 68Beyharting, Alpenblick 

146  9 Sewald Martina 79 74 74 70 69Beyharting, Alpenblick 

27  10 Dietzel Isabel 70 65 64 58 56Beyharting, Alpenblick 

100  11 Messerer Christiane 66 62Beyharting, Alpenblick 
90  12 Karrer Irmgard 49 47Beyharting, Alpenblick 

195  13 Wasikovski Nadja 40Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Gesellschafts-Schützenklasse 

5  1 Aschauer Michael 92 91 89 89 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

37  2 Eisner Sepp jun. 88 85 81 80Beyharting, Alpenblick 

151  3 Stahl Tobias 88 84 83 79Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meister Gewehr 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name N 
 25  4 Daxenbichler Christian 87 82 81 79 77Beyharting, Alpenblick 

189  5 Schmelzer Leonhard 86 83 79 73Beyharting, Alpenblick 
142  6 Sewald Dietmar 86 82 82 82 79Beyharting, Alpenblick 

137  7 Schweiger Dionys 84 82 75 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 

28  8 Dietzel Jens 84 80 76 74 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 

9  9 Bell Stefan 82 81 78Beyharting, Alpenblick 

74  10 Huber Florian 82 78 75 68Beyharting, Alpenblick 

188  11 Rieder Bernhard 76 70 70 60Beyharting, Alpenblick 

130  12 Schmelzer Philipp 75 73 73 72 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 
166  13 Linortner Thomas 75 71 69 68 63Beyharting, Alpenblick 

161  14 Demmel Hans 74 68 57Beyharting, Alpenblick 

193  15 Linortner Daniel 68 38Beyharting, Alpenblick 

156  16 Wallner Richard 58 56Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Damen Alt 

72  1 Hengstberger Rosa 81 75 75 74 74Beyharting, Alpenblick 

153  2 Steininger Renate 80 76 74 71 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 

31  3 Dobl Philomena 76 69 66 66 65Beyharting, Alpenblick 
15  4 Berger Ingrid 74 72 51Beyharting, Alpenblick 

132  5 Schnitzenbaumer Maria 74 60 57 54Beyharting, Alpenblick 

52  6 Gebauer Agnes 67 65 51Beyharting, Alpenblick 

187  7 Ribbert Brigitte 62 61 54Beyharting, Alpenblick 

69  8 Hartl Martha 35Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Herren Alt 

105  1 Neureither Josef 95 90 88 87Beyharting, Alpenblick 

133  2 Schnitzenbaumer Werner 94 93 93 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

148  3 Stahl Franz 92 91 90 90 89Beyharting, Alpenblick 

116  4 Ranner Peter 92 90 87 84 77Beyharting, Alpenblick 
51  5 Garnreiter Josef 92 88 84 84 84Beyharting, Alpenblick 

35  6 Eisner Josef 90 89 89 89 88Beyharting, Alpenblick 

21  7 Berger Martin 90 89 87 86 85Beyharting, Alpenblick 

118  8 Reischl Josef 88 80 73 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 

40  9 Englhart Martin 85 81 81 81 79Beyharting, Alpenblick 
127  10 Rummelsberger Franz 84 84 78 75 67Beyharting, Alpenblick 

89  11 Karrer Herbert 83 81Beyharting, Alpenblick 

143  12 Sewald Johann 83 79 78 78Beyharting, Alpenblick 

46  13 Freiwald Herwig 79 77 75 75 70Beyharting, Alpenblick 

101  14 Messerer Englbert 78 78 74Beyharting, Alpenblick 

181  15 Seiss Rudi 76 56Beyharting, Alpenblick 

48  16 Fuchs Ludwig 75 71Beyharting, Alpenblick 

152  17 Steininger Dieter 71 69 65 58 57Beyharting, Alpenblick 

121  18 Reiser Georg 66 65 65 60 55Beyharting, Alpenblick 

147  19 Sewald Michael 64 57Beyharting, Alpenblick 

167  20 Linortner Günter 57 55Beyharting, Alpenblick 

Sport-Schützenklasse 

64  1 Haagn Josef 100 99 98 96 96Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Königschießen 2016 

02. - 06.01.2016 

Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meister Gewehr 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name N 
 20  2 Ranner Marion 99 99 99 99 98Beyharting, Alpenblick 

174  3 Konzack Sören 98 98 97 96 95Beyharting, Alpenblick 
165  4 Strein Sebastian 98 97 94 90Beyharting, Alpenblick 

2  5 Anderl Martin 98 96 96 96 96Beyharting, Alpenblick 

128  6 Rummelsberger Franz jun. 97 97 97 97 96Beyharting, Alpenblick 

23  7 Berger Mathias 97 95 95 95 95Beyharting, Alpenblick 

60  8 Gollreiter Johannes 97 95 95 93 92Beyharting, Alpenblick 

81  9 Huber Stefan 97 90 90 87Beyharting, Alpenblick 

76  10 Huber Florian 96 95 94 93Beyharting, Alpenblick 
159  11 Weichinger Stefan 96 94 93 92 87Beyharting, Alpenblick 

131  12 Schnitzenbaumer Florian 95 95 95 94 94Beyharting, Alpenblick 

63  13 Haagn Hubert 95 94 93 91Beyharting, Alpenblick 

88  14 Jegg Matthias 95 93 92Beyharting, Alpenblick 

66  15 Haagn Stefan 95 93 90 89 88Beyharting, Alpenblick 
119  16 Reischl Josef jun. 94 93 91 90 88Beyharting, Alpenblick 

12  17 Berger Christopher 94 92 90 86Beyharting, Alpenblick 

19  18 Berger Katharina 93 93 93 91 91Beyharting, Alpenblick 

54  19 Gebauer Bernhard 93 93 91 91 90Beyharting, Alpenblick 

160  20 Weichinger Thomas 92 90 90 89 88Beyharting, Alpenblick 

173  21 Konzack Ralf 91 91 91 90 90Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Königschießen 2016 

02. - 06.01.2016 
Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

Meisterprämie Gewehr 

Platz Einzelergebnisse: Name Startnr. Erg. 

 1 
20 Ranner Marion  396 99 99 99 99

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 2 
64 Haagn Josef  393 100 99 98 96

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 3 
174 Konzack Sören  389 98 98 97 96

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 4 
128 Rummelsberger Franz jun.  388 97 97 97 97

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 5 
2 Anderl Martin  386 98 96 96 96

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 6 
23 Berger Mathias  382 97 95 95 95

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 7 
60 Gollreiter Johannes  380 97 95 95 93

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 8 
165 Strein Sebastian  379 98 97 94 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 9 
131 Schnitzenbaumer Florian  379 95 95 95 94

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 10 
76 Huber Florian  378 96 95 94 93

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 11 
34 Eisner Annalena  376 94 94 94 94

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 12 
159 Weichinger Stefan  375 96 94 93 92

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 13 
1 Ametsbichler Ludwig  373 97 96 91 89

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 14 
63 Haagn Hubert  373 95 94 93 91

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 15 
19 Berger Katharina  370 93 93 93 91

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 16 
133 Schnitzenbaumer Werner  369 94 93 93 89

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 17 
119 Reischl Josef jun.  368 94 93 91 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 18 
54 Gebauer Bernhard  368 93 93 91 91

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 19 
66 Haagn Stefan  367 95 93 90 89

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 20 
81 Huber Stefan  364 97 90 90 87

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 21 
124 Rieder Simon  364 92 92 90 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 22 
148 Stahl Franz  363 92 91 90 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 23 
173 Konzack Ralf  363 91 91 91 90

Beyharting, Alpenblick 

 24 
12 Berger Christopher  362 94 92 90 86

Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

LG / LP - Festscheibe 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name Nr. 
2  1 Anderl Martin 5,0 10,2 21,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

165  2 Strein Sebastian 13,8 30,0 87,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 
22  3 Berger Martina 15,0 84,7 92,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

128  4 Rummelsberger Franz jun. 16,0 20,3 43,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

145  5 Sewald Leonhard 17,1 50,9 54,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

21  6 Berger Martin 17,2 51,6 76,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

131  7 Schnitzenbaumer Florian 17,7 49,5 98,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

148  8 Stahl Franz 18,0 52,6 96,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

29  9 Dobl Julia 21,2 80,3 91,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 
23  10 Berger Mathias 21,6 52,4 53,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

60  11 Gollreiter Johannes 22,1 58,8 61,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

64  12 Haagn Josef 22,2 35,4 54,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1116  13 Ranner Peter 22,3 61,0 75,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1147  14 Sewald Michael 22,7 59,0 64,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 
88  15 Jegg Matthias 24,2 48,9 111,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

34  16 Eisner Annalena 25,4 41,3 58,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

81  17 Huber Stefan 25,4 41,6 48,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

137  18 Schweiger Dionys 25,9 87,3 127,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1051  19 Garnreiter Josef 26,3 68,3 130,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

20  20 Ranner Marion 28,3 48,7 48,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

63  21 Haagn Hubert 30,6 48,3 49,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

74  22 Huber Florian 31,2 47,5 84,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1130  23 Schmelzer Philipp 33,7 95,0 95,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1064  24 Haagn Josef 34,3 76,3 81,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

5  25 Aschauer Michael 35,6 44,1 65,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

174  26 Konzack Sören 42,7 48,2 50,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 
37  27 Eisner Sepp jun. 43,0 60,1 101,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

66  28 Haagn Stefan 46,6 50,2 106,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

76  29 Huber Florian 47,5 69,3 72,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

123  30 Uhlig Sabrina 52,0 121,4 166,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

46  31 Freiwald Herwig 54,0 81,5 156,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1189  32 Schmelzer Leonhard 54,0 91,3 130,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

121  33 Reiser Georg 54,5 93,4 151,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1089  34 Karrer Herbert 54,7 68,3 87,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

31  35 Dobl Philomena 55,1 64,6 67,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1  36 Ametsbichler Ludwig 56,0 61,8 97,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

9  37 Bell Stefan 56,3 129,7 142,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

144  38 Sewald Kilian 57,4 79,2 108,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 
127  39 Rummelsberger Franz 59,0 154,2 178,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

133  40 Schnitzenbaumer Werner 59,4 70,0 85,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

51  41 Garnreiter Josef 59,4 112,3 126,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1097  42 Mayr Hans 61,3 136,0 186,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

159  43 Weichinger Stefan 62,2 76,2 119,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1152  44 Steininger Dieter 62,3 130,3 190,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

19  45 Berger Katharina 63,0 69,0 76,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 
56  46 Gebauer Maria 63,9 90,2 160,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

6  47 Bauer Andreas 66,7 235,5 259,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

72  48 Hengstberger Rosa 67,4 164,1 173,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

173  49 Konzack Ralf 69,3 77,8 85,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

54  50 Gebauer Bernhard 69,3 86,1 90,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 
189  51 Schmelzer Leonhard 70,0 146,2 220,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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Beyharting 02. - 06.01.2016 

LG / LP - Festscheibe 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name Nr. 
49  52 Fuchs Ludwig jun. 70,3 139,4 142,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

124  53 Rieder Simon 71,1 82,7 92,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 
191  54 Schechner, Tobias 72,4 587,5 723,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

160  55 Weichinger Thomas 72,9 95,8 96,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

105  56 Neureither Josef 73,4 101,1 125,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

184  57 Crusius Lisa 74,0 139,6 148,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

28  58 Dietzel Jens 74,9 94,0 100,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

12  59 Berger Christopher 76,1 107,7 123,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

35  60 Eisner Josef 76,6 86,8 126,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 
30  61 Dobl Martin 82,0 132,0 132,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

142  62 Sewald Dietmar 82,6 103,8 129,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

102  63 Messerer Leonhard 82,8 96,8 179,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

119  64 Reischl Josef jun. 85,4 102,7 110,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1004  65 Aschauer Markus 87,0 103,7 123,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 
152  66 Steininger Dieter 88,4 190,0 271,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

153  67 Steininger Renate 90,2 216,6 282,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

36  68 Eisner Renate 90,8 102,6 140,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

175  69 Rieder Miriam 91,4 120,5 172,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

15  70 Berger Ingrid 91,5 114,5 143,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

58  71 Gebauer Stefan 93,5 132,2 135,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

106  72 Neureuther Anna 93,6 337,6 466,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

110  73 Neureuther Sebastian Jun. 95,5 121,1 169,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

168  74 Daxenbichler Maximilian 95,5 313,7 539,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1133  75 Schnitzenbaumer Werner 101,3 290,0 427,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1067  76 Hartl Alois 101,7 111,0 177,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

171  77 Kastenmüller Lukas 104,0 112,5 135,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 
47  78 Fuchs Andreas 104,3 115,4 151,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

25  79 Daxenbichler Christian 105,1 124,0 157,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

104  80 Messerer Sofia 108,9 131,8 147,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1065  81 Haagn Josef sen. 111,7 155,7 167,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

26  82 Daxenbichler Christine 116,2 127,1 170,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 
201  83 Messerer Anita 116,4 196,4 227,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1109  84 Neureuther Sebastian 118,7 141,0 161,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

27  85 Dietzel Isabel 123,8 160,7 230,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1010  86 Berger Bernhard 127,3 161,7 167,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

143  87 Sewald Johann 128,6 149,4 222,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1142  88 Sewald Dietmar 131,7 215,7 235,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

118  89 Reischl Josef 132,4 139,9 151,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 
116  90 Ranner Peter 133,1 147,0 162,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

61  91 Gollreiter Lisa 135,3 147,8 188,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

166  92 Linortner Thomas 138,5 185,0 254,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

40  93 Englhart Martin 139,2 145,2 190,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1143  94 Sewald Johann 140,3 340,0 433,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 
193  95 Linortner Daniel 143,5 214,9 267,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

151  96 Stahl Tobias 144,3 150,0 196,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 
194  97 Ribbert Kristina 149,0 215,0 283,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

89  98 Karrer Herbert 151,6 182,4 229,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

146  99 Sewald Martina 159,6 233,3 260,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

188  100 Rieder Bernhard 159,6 248,7 273,9Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1017  101 Berger Josef jun. 161,7 214,7 280,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 
179  102 Karrer Barbara 166,6 238,9 446,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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LG / LP - Festscheibe 

Platz Ergebnisse: Name Nr. 
1048  103 Fuchs Ludwig 169,0 437,7 565,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

163  104 Daxenbichler Alexandra 177,0 212,4 288,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 
147  105 Sewald Michael 184,7 320,4 487,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

101  106 Messerer Englbert 189,0 263,0 346,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

132  107 Schnitzenbaumer Maria 200,2 220,2 355,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

48  108 Fuchs Ludwig 200,2 257,4 275,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1121  109 Reiser Georg 202,7 393,7 467,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1098  110 Messerer Anton 205,3 208,7 230,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

195  111 Wasikovski Nadja 216,8 230,5 1.025,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 
1076  112 Huber Florian 218,3 246,3 404,0Beyharting, Alpenblick 

181  113 Seiss Rudi 221,1 231,4 233,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

1177  114 Holzhauser Severin 222,7 301,7 344,7Beyharting, Alpenblick 

69  115 Hartl Martha 229,6 268,9 1.057,5Beyharting, Alpenblick 

52  116 Gebauer Agnes 237,3 267,5 281,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 
167  117 Linortner Günter 248,9 484,3 485,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

130  118 Schmelzer Philipp 266,8 302,4 346,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

190  119 Fuchs Johannes 268,2 384,6 387,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

161  120 Demmel Hans 285,7 328,2 342,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 

90  121 Karrer Irmgard 326,4 383,3 553,2Beyharting, Alpenblick 

187  122 Ribbert Brigitte 360,4 404,3 436,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

192  123 Reiser Samuel 430,5 537,1 1.584,4Beyharting, Alpenblick 

100  124 Messerer Christiane 437,9 486,6 558,6Beyharting, Alpenblick 

183  125 Messerer Marinus 450,0 670,7 748,3Beyharting, Alpenblick 

176  126 Rummelsberger Thomas 506,8 521,9 551,1Beyharting, Alpenblick 

156  127 Wallner Richard 569,2 588,0 782,8Beyharting, Alpenblick 
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